
2026 Stay & Play Golf Packages
All rates are per person 

Amenity Gold Silver Bronze 
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Standard Room (double occupancy) 

Green Fees 

Cart Fees  

Up to 36 Holes/day Golf 

Up to 27 Holes/day Golf

Up to 18 Holes/day Golf

Breakfast Sandwich, Pastry & Coffee

NEW! Unique Group Website & Mobile Scoring 
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$229 $205  $169 One Night (golf 1 day) now includes $5 Food &Bev credit!

Two Nights (golf 2 days) now includes $10 Food &Bev credit!

Three Night (golf 3 days) now includes $15 Food & Bev credit!

$449 

          $679

     $409 

     $579 

          $329 

        $489 

Additonal Options 

Add on 18 Hole Round & Cart  $50 (wkdy) $55 (wknd) 

     $30 (wkdy) $35 (wknd)  Add on 9 Hole Round & Cart 

Room rate per additional night  

Greenview Room   

$89.99 + tax   (double occupancy) 

$50 per day  (based on availability)

 Ask about adding a catered dinner!
(availability permitting)

 Based on Double Occupancy, single occupancy add $25 per night
 Does not include hotel tax of 11% on room portion of package rate
 $200 Deposit due at registration.  Early Birds Save 5% by paying in full 60 days prior to stay! (does not include hotel tax)
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Highlight




