



740 Pittsburgh Road • Butler, PA 16002
(724) 586-7711 • 1-800-344-7303

2026 Stay & Play Golf Packages

All rates are per person

Amenity	Gold	Silver	Bronze
Standard Room (double occupancy)	✓	✓	✓
Green Fees	✓	✓	✓
Cart Fees	✓	✓	✓
Up to 36 Holes/day Golf	✓		
Up to 27 Holes/day Golf		✓	
Up to 18 Holes/day Golf			✓
Breakfast Sandwich, Pastry & Coffee	✓	✓	✓
NEW! Unique Group Website & Mobile Scoring	✓	✓	✓
One Night (golf 1 day) <i>now includes \$5 Food & Bev credit!</i>	\$229	\$205	\$169
Two Nights (golf 2 days) <i>now includes \$10 Food & Bev credit!</i>	\$449	\$409	\$329
Three Night (golf 3 days) <i>now includes \$15 Food & Bev credit!</i>	\$679	\$579	\$489
❖ Based on Double Occupancy, single occupancy add \$25 per night			
❖ Does not include hotel tax of 11% on room portion of package rate			
❖ \$200 Deposit due at registration. <i>Early Birds Save 5% by paying in full 60 days prior to stay! (does not include hotel tax)</i>			

Additional Options

Add on 18 Hole Round & Cart	\$50 (wkdy)	\$55 (wknd)
Add on 9 Hole Round & Cart	\$30 (wkdy)	\$35 (wknd)
Room rate per additional night	\$89.99 + tax (double occupancy)	
Greenview Room	\$50 per day (based on availability)	

❖ *Ask about adding a catered dinner!*
(availability permitting)